CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
December 19, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND
ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: | Z/Iﬂ [ 22

e —

SIGNATURE:

1,125,050.72

552,456.16
116,661.51
197,963.63
244,168.79
7,514.42
1,496.00
4,125.00

665.21



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: i
DATE: 12/15/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---—------—-—-—- VENDOR---- ————————— DEPT-DIV = -——-—- DESCRIPTION-----— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94448 12/07/22 15655 CHICAGO MOTORS, INC 010613 BILL OF SALE # 1221130 0.00 34,000.00
105100 94449 12/19/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 NOV 2022 0.00 108.62
105100 94449 12/19/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 NOV 2022 0.00 108.62
105100 94449 12/19/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 NOV 2022 0.00 108.94
105100 94449 12/19/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 NOV 2022 0.00 310.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 636.77
105100 94450 12/19/22 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE #9992273557 DA 0.00 180.66
105100 94451 12/19/22 1914 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO 063448 INVOICE #56687 DATED 0 0.00 600.00
105100 94452 12/19/22 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20113739 DATE 0.00 198.00
105100 94453 12/19/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 670.01
105100 94454 12/19/22 6626 ALTORFER INDUSTRIES, INC 053443 INVOICE #P6AC0051277 D 0.00 133.17
105100 94454 12/19/22 6626 ALTORFER INDUSTRIES, INC 063447 INV P6AR0002749 12/22/ 0.00 -12.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 120.83
105100 94455 12/19/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010208 INVOICE # 114Q-NCLD-KC 0.00 88.86
105100 94455 12/19/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010208 INVOICE # 1QJJ-1NTH-6F 0.00 40.27
105100 94455 12/19/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1LYV-KXLY-7C 0.00 19.30
105100 94455 12/19/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 INVOICE #1TTJ-PNTP-3QL 0.00 74 .80
105100 94455 12/19/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1HX3-9MHR-FPR 0.00 161.83
105100 94455 12/19/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011028 INV# 1YT3-94WR-1HH4, 1 0.00 59.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 445.04
105100 94456 12/19/22 13477 ANCEL, GLINK, DIAMOND, B 010207 HEARING OFFICER FOR AP 0.00 700.00
105100 94457 12/19/22 11707 ANDERSON LOCK 010207 INVOICE #1108079 DATED 0.00 1,221.25
105100 94458 12/19/22 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 330233 0.00 7,282.80
105100 94459 12/19/22 15137 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL& INF 010207 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,275.00
105100 94460 12/19/22 14969 AQUAFIX 053443 INVOICE #IN004550 DATE 0.00 1,996.89
105100 94461 12/19/22 12668 ARCO MECHANICAL EQUIPMEN 010921 INVOICE #20566 DATED 1 0.00 525.00
105100 94462 12/19/22 12076 ARMS, ROBYN 010613 SEMINAR IN SAN DIEGO, 0.00 585.27
105100 94463 12/19/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #BT9645 DATED 0.00 345.76
105100 94463 12/19/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #BT9671 DATED 0.00 127.17
105100 94463 12/19/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #BT9642 DATED 0.00 136.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 609.16
105100 94464 12/19/22 14896 AURORA TRUCK CENTER 010925 INVOICE #247232 DATED 0.00 145.00
105100 94465 12/19/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011028 INV# 60574, 12/1/2022; 0.00 14,806.25
105100 94465 12/19/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 60547, 11/28/2022 0.00 175.00

00 14,981.25

TOTAL CHECK 0.



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 12/15/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G452’ and transact.check_no between ’94448’ and ‘94580’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT 'VENDOR - DEPT-DIV = =  ———e- DESCRIPTION----—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94466 12/19/22 15653 BLUE TO GOLD, LLC. 010613 INVOICE # LOM-23-IGS00 0.00 495.00
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,680.00
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 336.00
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 651.00
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,475.14
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 84.00
105100 94467 12/19/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 441.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,917.14
105100 94468 12/19/22 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0207158-IN DA 0.00 2,072.89
105100 94469 12/19/22 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 822422 0.00 63.00
105100 94469 12/19/22 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 INV# 824358, 12/13/202 0.00 52.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 115.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010921 T-SHIRTS SILK SCREENED 0.00 194.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 T-SHIRTS SILK SCREENED 0.00 770.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010925 T-SHIRTS SILK SCREENED 0.00 409.50
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 T~SHIRTS SILK SCREENED 0.00 424.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 T-SHIRTS SILK SCREENED 0.00 63.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010921 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 200.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 568.25
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010925 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 117.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 363.00
105100 94470 12/19/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 85.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,194.25
105100 94471 12/19/22 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2022 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 950.00
105100 94472 12/19/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #6002265815 DA 0.00 152.40
105100 94472 12/19/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6002584762 DA 0.00 104.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 256.43
105100 94473 12/19/22 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #14810 DATED 1 0.00 439.00
105100 94474 12/19/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
105100 94474 12/19/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,200.00
105100 94474 12/19/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,875.00
105100 94475 12/19/22 15636 CENTENNIAL COUSELING CEN 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 12 02 0.00 600.00
105100 94476 12/19/22 15628 CHALLENGE MANAGEMENT DBA 010207 QUOTE DATED 10-17-22 - 0.00 8,993.00
105100 94476 12/19/22 15628 CHALLENGE MANAGEMENT DBA 010207 QUOTE DATED 10-17-22 - 0.00 1,617.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,610.00
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 12/15/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:51 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV @~ = ————- DESCRIPTION--—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 115525
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 94477 12/19/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 128.65
105100 94478 12/19/22 15549 CIVICPLUS 010110 SUPPLEMENT #139 0.00 1,598.99
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 140.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 625.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 260.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 580.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 1,120.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 905.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 12,845.00
105100 94479 12/19/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 530.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,005.00
105100 94480 12/19/22 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 BILL # 14647 0.00 3,735.60
105100 94481 12/19/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 12/5-1/4/23 0.00 469.90
105100 94482 12/19/22 151 COMED 163458 10/27-11/29/22 0.00 5,460.34
105100 94482 12/19/22 151 COMED 163458 10/31-12/1/22 0.00 2,054.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,514.42
105100 94483 12/19/22 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 INVOICE 5295 DATED 10/ 0.00 360.00
105100 94484 12/19/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 10/11-11/16/22 0.00 1,897.02
105100 94484 12/19/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 10/11-11/16/22 0.00 5,416.90
105100 94484 12/19/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 10/11-11/16/22 0.00 15,388.88
105100 94484 12/19/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 10/11-11/16/22 0.00 295.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,998.43
105100 94485 12/19/22 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 053443 INVOICE #R63464 DATED 0.00 362.00
105100 94485 12/19/22 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 053443 INVOICE #R975349 DATED 0.00 603.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 965.80
105100 94486 12/19/22 15654 DAVIS, WILLIAM C 0100 REFUND PARKING CITATIO 0.00 50.00
105100 94487 12/19/22 15102 DAY, KIEL 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO KIEL 0.00 45.00
105100 94487 12/19/22 15102 DAY, KIEL 010924 GENERAL STANDARDS EXAM 0.00 24.00
105100 94487 12/19/22 15102 DAY, KIEL 010924 OPERATOR LICENSE FEE 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 114.00
105100 94488 12/19/22 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 94408 0.00 150.00
105100 94489 12/19/22 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 17937 0.00 75.00
105100 94490 12/19/22 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 LIENS & JUDGEMENTS 0.00 1,276.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/15/22

TIME: 14:06:

51

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/15/22

TIME: 14:06:

51

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’
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2013 GRAINGER 010921
2013 GRAINGER 053443
2013 GRAINGER 010207
11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
11307 HEALTHSMART 010501
9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504
6162 OFFICE OF THE STATE FIRE 010921
11973 ILLINOIS TACTICAL OFFICE 010613
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 010210
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 010510
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 010613
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 010921
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 010924
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 010925
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 011028
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 011029
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 011030
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 053443
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 063447
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 063448
15662 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSO 083453
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 12/15/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV @~ = =  ———-- DESCRIPTION--——-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94515 12/19/22 14695 LANDSCAPE MATERIAL & FIR 010924 INVOICE #002341 DATED 0.00 723.68
105100 94516 12/19/22 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE # 10689669 0.00 720.40
105100 94517 12/19/22 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 6954323-2022 0.00 201.25
105100 94517 12/19/22 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2022 0.00 301.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 502.80
105100 94518 12/19/22 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 INVOICE #179710-1 DATE 0.00 1,083.50
105100 94518 12/19/22 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 INVOICE #179710A-1 DAT 0.00 148.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,232.00
105100 94519 12/19/22 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 2,493.75
105100 94520 12/19/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12236 0.00 2,649.50
105100 94520 12/19/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12234 0.00 2,801.25
105100 94520 12/19/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 INV# 12235, 12/1/2022; 0.00 1,134.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,584.75
105100 94521 12/19/22 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 7,262.00
105100 94522 12/19/22 13587 MAZZ, INC 010613 INVOICE # 96371 0.00 411.59
105100 94523 12/19/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 INVOICE #86201378 DATE 0.00 303.65
105100 94523 12/19/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 XMAS DECOR 0.00 226.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 530.49
105100 94524 12/19/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #701823 DATED 0.00 5,367.55
105100 94524 12/19/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702742 DATED 0.00 2,330.74
105100 94524 12/19/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702743 DATED 0.00 2,582.53
105100 94524 12/19/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702877 DATED 0.00 132.05
105100 94524 12/19/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702882 DATED 0.00 1,467.32
105100 94524 12/19/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702883 DATED 0.00 2,624.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,504.31
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010207 INVOICE #62285 DATED 1 0.00 721.13
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #62528 DATED 1 0.00 585.79
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 NOV 2022 0.00 266.64
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 NOV 2022 0.00 1,066.37
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 NOV 2022 0.00 332.74
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 NOV 2022 0.00 51.98
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 010207 NOV 2022 0.00 1,142.08
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV 2022 0.00 33.47
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 NOV 2022 0.00 285.17
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 NOV 2022 0.00 239.22
105100 94525 12/19/22 6601 MENARDS 083453 NOV 2022 0.00 30.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,755.47
105100 94526 12/19/22 12958 MILAM, RON 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO RON M 0.00 24.00
105100 94526 12/19/22 12958 MILAM, RON 010924 RIGHTS OF WAY EXAM FEE 0.00 12.00
105100 94526 12/19/22 12958 MILAM, RON 010924 APPLICATOR LICENSE FEE 0.00 60.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 12/15/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:06:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check_no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV = —=——- DESCRIPTION-——-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 96.00
105100 94527 12/19/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,337.19
105100 94527 12/19/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,509.50
105100 94527 12/19/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,328.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,175.04
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 NOV 2022 0.00 4.00
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 NOV 2022 0.00 85.43
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 NOV 2022 0.00 116.45
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 NOV 2022 0.00 33.05
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 NOV 2022 0.00 6.63
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 NOV 2022 0.00 61.86
105100 94528 12/19/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010207 NOV 2022 0.00 58.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 365.52
105100 94529 12/19/22 14986 NALCO WATER PRETREATMENT 063448 INVOICE #2677166 DATED 0.00 243.13
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 797 0.00 294.44
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 47.00
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 RADIATOR CAP 0.00 5.43
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 62.67
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 793 0.00 21.96
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 333 0.00 112.60
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010924 RUSTPROOF 0.00 171.65
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 86.52
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 TANK HEATER 0.00 156.01
105100 94530 12/19/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 LIFT STATION 4 0.00 136.81
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,095.09
105100 94531 12/19/22 15625 NAPLETON AUTOWERKS OF ST 010925 INVOICE #443550 DATED 0.00 484.07
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/5-11/3/22 0.00 225.71
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/4-11/3/22 0.00 443.64
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/4-11/3/22 0.00 634.27
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/4-11/3/22 0.00 88.33
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/4-11/3/22 0.00 79.40
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/4-11/3/22 0.00 1,198.43
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/4-11/3/22 0.00 139.02
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/1-12/2/22 0.00 69.82
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/1-12/2/22 0.00 72.91
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/3-12/5/22 0.00 836.62
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/3-12/5/22 0.00 407.07
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 11/4-12/6/22 0.00 186.09
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 11/3-12/5/22 0.00 208.31
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/3-12/5/22 0.00 227.30
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/2-12/3/22 0.00 850.62
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/3-12/5/22 0.00 201.54
105100 94532 12/19/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 CREDIT 0.00 -225.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,643.37
105100 94533 12/19/22 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 315259 0.00 800.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 12/15/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:06:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G452’ and transact.check_no between ‘94448’ and ‘94580’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR: DEPT-DIV @~ = —=——- DESCRIPTION--—-—-
105100 94534 12/19/22 11024 OLSSON ROOFING COMPANY, 063448 2022 ROOFING INSPECTIO
105100 94535 12/19/22 14044 OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET 083453 INVOICE #ARI00502498 D
105100 94536 12/19/22 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #235438 DATED
105100 94537 12/19/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 INVOICE: 1898727858
105100 94537 12/19/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 INVOICE # 11014397
105100 94537 12/19/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 INVOICE # 10946741
105100 94537 12/19/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 INVOICE # 10757742